Seek an Expert-District IV Sons of Norway

Expertise Name Email Phone Address
Beading Joan Onerheim onerhe86@telus.net 403-813-8120 Box 121
Vulcan AB TOL 2B0
Chip Carving Doris Griffin griffin@gondtc.com 701-798-2302 3701 64" Ave NE
Oberon, ND 58357
Figure Carving Doris Griffin grifin@gondtc.com 701-798-2302 3701 64" Ave NE

Oberon, ND 58357

Folkdance Tami Murdoch tlander3@gmail.com 403-341-4672 5621 42 St
Red Deer AB T4N 1B9
Geneology Adrienne Stepanek 701-572-5451 402-12 AVE W.
Williston, ND
58801-4730
Nanc Skaret skaret@bis.midco.net 701-258-4703 255 Redstone Drive
Bismarck, ND
58503-1156
Marcia K. Hansen leisethhansen@bis.midco. 701-663-2828 906 1%t Street NE
net Mandan, ND
58554-3701
Ron Reine ron.reine@shaw.com 403-252-9674 40 Brazeau Cres SW
Calgary AB T2W 021
Clarissa Peterson clarissajoy@gmail.com 514-793-9585 Calgary AB
Ken Domier kendomier@shaw.ca 780-434-6532 11759 37 Ave NW
Edmonton AB T6J 0J3
Hardanger Nanc Skaret skaret@bis.midco.net 701-258-4703 255 Redstone Drive
Bismarck, ND
58503-1156
Trish Harrison trish-dean@hotmail.com 403-995-3465 321 Crystal Green Rise
Okotoks AB T1S 2N5
Knitting Liv Dahl Idahl@usinternet.com 780-641-3100 Edmonton AB
& Nanaimo BC
Knitting (In the Karen Mitzel nd4124@yahoo.com 701-438-2365 PO Box 62

Round)

701-351-3284

Maddock, ND 58348
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Music

Janina Carlstad

vikingsoul-2@hotmail.com

250-219-2771

203, 12025 Royal Oaks Dr
Grande Prairie AB
T8V 2K8

Norwegian Language

Robert Favorite

rfave@ruggedwest.com

701-842-4589

PO Box 75
Watford City, ND 58854-
0075

Marcia K. Hansen

leisethhansen@bis.midco.

701-663-2828

906 1°'Street NE

net Mandan, ND
58554-3701
Anita Brown chrown@shaw.ca 780-939-2613 32 Cardiff PI
Sturgeon County AB
T8R 1N9
Liv Dahl Idahl@usinternet.com 780-641-3100 Edmonton AB
& Nanaimo BC
(youth) Kalli Lirette kalli2@telus.net 24 Alpine Place, 201

St Albert AB T8N 3Y2

(literature)

Ingrid Urberg

iklaerer@yahoo.com

780-679-1573

4509 47 St
Camrose AB T4V 1H9

(conversation)

Kari Smedstad

ksmedstad@shaw.ca

403-649-1391

1819 Riverside Dr NW
High River AB T1V 0A2

Rosemaling

Joan Varty

jvarty@min.midco.net

701-839-1308

1451 15tSt SW
Minot, ND
58701-5940

Gladys Hansen

gphansen@shaw.ca

780-758-9099

8210 111 St NW, Apt 612
Edmonton AB T6G 2C7

Sculpting
(polyclay nisser and
trolls)

Arlene Walker

306-892-4300

Box 127
Meota SK SOM 1X0

Stamp Collecting

Ron Reine

ron.reine@shaw.com

403-252-9674

40 Brazeau Cres SW
Calgary AB T2W 021

Viking knit

Joan Onerheim

onerhe86@telus.net

403-813-8120

Box 121
Vulcan AB TOL 2B0

Liv Dahl would also be happy to give presentations about the Norwegian Cultural Skills Program and other topics such as Syttende Mai, The
Nobel Peace Prize Program, and the Global Seed Bank at Svalbard.

Ingrid Urberg’s specialties: Norwegian immigrant literature, folk literature, and Norwegians in the Arctic
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